
Show #B3845 (Rick Christy): Silver Dollar #1 (02/22/2019-02/27/2019)

179. AQHA 452002: L1 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 112 HUNTING BLUE SKIES KAYLYNN ELIZABETH SUMNER PERFORMANCE 

2 180 DRESS WESTERN GOLD KYRAH BOWKER KAREN DEWEES-LEE

3 928 WILLY GOIN SLOW AINSLEY MARSHALL AINSLEY MARSHALL

4 831 KINETIC KRYMSUN AVERY LANGLEY ANNA & JIMMY LANGLEY

5 946 XCLUSIVE RIGHTS ONLY CAITLYN MARIE CARSTENS CAITLYN CARSTENS

6 882 COWBOYSINTHECASINO ELIZABETH LAUREN ELIZABETH LAUREN 

7 916 ROSES ONLY ISABELLA BUCKLEY WILLIAM M BUCKLEY

8 972 ME MYSELF AND SKY ABIGAIL BERRY JENNIFER J GOSS

180. AQHA 452700: Youth Hunt Seat Equitation (13 & Under) - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 112 HUNTING BLUE SKIES KAYLYNN ELIZABETH SUMNER PERFORMANCE 

2 16 A LAZY LADY ZOE MACBETH ZOE MACBETH

3 180 DRESS WESTERN GOLD KYRAH BOWKER KAREN DEWEES-LEE

4 916 ROSES ONLY ISABELLA BUCKLEY WILLIAM M BUCKLEY

5 853 VS BORN TO BE GOOD CARLEY RUTLEDGE CARLEY RUTLEDGE



Show #B3846 (Tony Burris): Silver Dollar #1 (02/22/2019-02/27/2019)

179. AQHA 452002: L1 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 112 HUNTING BLUE SKIES KAYLYNN ELIZABETH SUMNER PERFORMANCE 

2 180 DRESS WESTERN GOLD KYRAH BOWKER KAREN DEWEES-LEE

3 928 WILLY GOIN SLOW AINSLEY MARSHALL AINSLEY MARSHALL

4 831 KINETIC KRYMSUN AVERY LANGLEY ANNA & JIMMY LANGLEY

5 972 ME MYSELF AND SKY ABIGAIL BERRY JENNIFER J GOSS

6 946 XCLUSIVE RIGHTS ONLY CAITLYN MARIE CARSTENS CAITLYN CARSTENS

7 916 ROSES ONLY ISABELLA BUCKLEY WILLIAM M BUCKLEY

8 882 COWBOYSINTHECASINO ELIZABETH LAUREN ELIZABETH LAUREN 

180. AQHA 452700: Youth Hunt Seat Equitation (13 & Under) - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 112 HUNTING BLUE SKIES KAYLYNN ELIZABETH SUMNER PERFORMANCE 

2 180 DRESS WESTERN GOLD KYRAH BOWKER KAREN DEWEES-LEE

3 916 ROSES ONLY ISABELLA BUCKLEY WILLIAM M BUCKLEY

4 16 A LAZY LADY ZOE MACBETH ZOE MACBETH

5 853 VS BORN TO BE GOOD CARLEY RUTLEDGE CARLEY RUTLEDGE



Show #B3847 (Dean Ross): Silver Dollar #1 (02/22/2019-02/27/2019)

179. AQHA 452002: L1 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 112 HUNTING BLUE SKIES KAYLYNN ELIZABETH SUMNER PERFORMANCE 

2 831 KINETIC KRYMSUN AVERY LANGLEY ANNA & JIMMY LANGLEY

3 180 DRESS WESTERN GOLD KYRAH BOWKER KAREN DEWEES-LEE

4 928 WILLY GOIN SLOW AINSLEY MARSHALL AINSLEY MARSHALL

5 946 XCLUSIVE RIGHTS ONLY CAITLYN MARIE CARSTENS CAITLYN CARSTENS

6 882 COWBOYSINTHECASINO ELIZABETH LAUREN ELIZABETH LAUREN 

7 972 ME MYSELF AND SKY ABIGAIL BERRY JENNIFER J GOSS

8 916 ROSES ONLY ISABELLA BUCKLEY WILLIAM M BUCKLEY

180. AQHA 452700: Youth Hunt Seat Equitation (13 & Under) - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 112 HUNTING BLUE SKIES KAYLYNN ELIZABETH SUMNER PERFORMANCE 

2 16 A LAZY LADY ZOE MACBETH ZOE MACBETH

3 180 DRESS WESTERN GOLD KYRAH BOWKER KAREN DEWEES-LEE

4 916 ROSES ONLY ISABELLA BUCKLEY WILLIAM M BUCKLEY

5 853 VS BORN TO BE GOOD CARLEY RUTLEDGE CARLEY RUTLEDGE


